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Ariete 0839/15 Indoor Blue 2500 W Oil electric space heater

Brand : Ariete

Product name : 0839/15

Product code: 00B083915AR0

Ariete 0839/15. Type: Oil electric space heater, Heating element type: Oil. Suitable for: Indoor,

Placement options: Floor, Product colour: Blue. Heating power: 2500 W. Power: 2500 W. Width: 120 mm,

Depth: 470 mm, Height: 670 mm

Features

Heating element type *
Number of power levels
Timer

Summer ventilation
Type *

Auto oscillating
Number of elements
Frost free mode
Humidifier function
Smartphone/tablet remote support
Overheat protection

Anti-tilt protection

Design

Suitable for *
Placement options *
Product colour *
Indication light
Cord storage
Handle(s)

Control type
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Indoor
Floor
Blue

Rotary

Design
Castor wheels

Towel drying function

Performance
Heating power *
Adjustable thermostat *

Power

Power

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content
Quantity per pack
Remote control included
Technical details

Warranty period

2500 W

2500 W

120 mm
470 mm
670 mm
8.1kg

140 mm
500 mm
695 mm
9.3kg

1 pc(s)

2 year(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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