Ariete 0839/15 Indoor Blue 2500 W Oil electric space heater

Brand : Ariete **Product code:** 00B083915AR0

Product name: 0839/15

Ariete 0839/15. Type: Oil electric space heater, Heating element type: Oil. Suitable for: Indoor, Placement options: Floor, Product colour: Blue. Heating power: 2500 W. Power: 2500 W. Width: 120 mm, Depth: 470 mm, Height: 670 mm





Features		Design	
Heating element type *	Oil	Castor wheels	✓
Number of power levels	3	Towel drying function	×
Timer	×	Performance	
Summer ventilation	×	Heating power *	2500 W
Type *	Oil electric space heater	Adjustable thermostat *	Y
Auto oscillating	×	•	•
Number of elements	11	Power	
Frost free mode	×	Power	2500 W
Humidifier function	×	Weight & dimensions	
Smartphone/tablet remote support	×	Width	120 mm
Overheat protection	✓	Depth	470 mm
Anti-tilt protection	✓	Height	670 mm
Design		Weight	8.1 kg
Suitable for *	Latera	Package width	140 mm
	Indoor	Package depth	500 mm
Placement options * Product colour *	Floor Blue	Package height	695 mm
		Package weight	9.3 kg
Indication light	•	Packaging content	
Cord storage	/	Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
Handle(s)	✓	Remote control included	×
Control type	Rotary	Technical details	
		Warranty period	2 year(s)



8003705119192

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.